System Info

PWSID System Name

(Autofill) (Autofill) Street Address
LA1103134 Beau Pre 117 E BRIAR CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 102 E THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 105 E THISTLE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 205 W THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 100 Vale
LA1103134 Beau Pre 114 EAST BRIAR
LA1103134 Beau Pre 202 W VALE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 107 E MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 202 W BRIAR CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 200 WEST MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 206 WEST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 208 WEST MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 106 E VALE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 112 E MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 111 E. MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 201 WEST MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 102 EAST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 203 W VALE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 107 E FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 100 E THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 205 WEST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 103 E THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 104 E THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 104 EAST VALE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 105 EAST MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 115 E BRIARCT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 201 WEST BRIAR COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 204 WEST THISTLE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 209 WEST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 212 W FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 112 EAST BRIAR CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 208 WEST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 106 E THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 207 WEST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 204 W BRIAR CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 105 E VALE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 113 E BRIAR CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 103 E FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 106 EAST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 203 WEST BRIAR COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 107 E THISTLE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 204 WEST FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 200 WEST THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 111 E BRIARCT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 201 WEST FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 207 W MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 203 WEST MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 204 W MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 201 WEST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 103 E VALE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 206 W THISTLE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 101 Vale St
LA1103134 Beau Pre 205 W MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 200 WEST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 109 E MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 110 EAST BRIAR COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 205 WEST BRIAR COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 205 WEST VALE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 106 E MEADOW CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 116 E BRIARCT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 204 West Vale Street
LA1103134 Beau Pre 110 EAST FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 115 EAST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 107 E VALE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 111 E FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 402 BEAU PRE DR
LA1103134 Beau Pre 202 W THISTLE ST
LA1103134 Beau Pre 110 EAST MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 114 E FIELD CT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 102 EAST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 213 WEST FIELD COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 203 W THISTLE
LA1103134 Beau Pre 201 WEST THISTLE STREET
LA1103134 Beau Pre 206 W MEADOW COURT
LA1103134 Beau Pre 102 EAST MEADOW CT
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ID

Location Information

Unique Service Line Latitude

(Recommended)

Longitude
(Recommended)

Additional Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision,
building number, building name, etc.)

System-Owned Service Line Material

86423
87288
87299
87300
87500
88233
88422
88545
88656
88733

88789

88800
88811
88844
88867
88967
89155
89211
89767
90322
90743
91441
91483
91484
91522
91746
91966
92001
92033
92047
92227
92415
92460

92471

92548
92682
92804
92893
93337
93559
93748
93804
93815
94026
94126

94360

94448
94559

94626

94892
95114

95148

95159
95848
95981
96015
96425
96471
96571
96837

97003

97225
97336
97447
97559
97670
97671
97781
97837
97859
97892
97904
98003
100703
100836

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
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Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Basis of Material Classification
(System)

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
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Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

System-Owned Portion

Was Service Line Material
Ever Previously Lead?
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Is there a

Lead Connector?

Service Line
Installation Date
(System)

Comments

(System-Owned Portion)

Customer-Owned Service Line Material

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
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1992
1998
1997
2010
2017
1992
1992
2015
1994
1994
Post lead ban of
1988
1996
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1995
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1995
2014
1996
2022
1996
1996
1995
1994
1990
2021
1996
1996
1998
1996
1996
Post lead ban of
1988
1989
1993
1996
1995
1994
1992
1994
1995
1994
1995
2020
Post lead ban of
1988
1994
1995
Post lead ban of
1988
1991
2018
Post lead ban of
1988
1997
1992
1991
1992
1985
1992
1994
2007
Post lead ban of
1988
1995
1995
1994
2002
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1997
1996
1997
1995
1996

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Customer-Owned Portion

Basis of Material Classification
(Customer)

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban

(Customer)

Service Line
Installation Date

Comments
(Customer-Owned Portion)

Entire Service Line

Material Classification for the Entire

Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional Comments

Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead

Non-Lead
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