Sys	ystem Info			Location Information			System-Owned	l Portion	Compies Line		Customer-Owned Portion	Comice Line	Entire Service Line  Material Classification for the Entire	
PWSID (Autofill)	System Name (Autofill)	Street Address	City	State /in	onal Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision, uilding number, building name, etc.)	System-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (System)	Was Service Line Material Ever Previously Lead? Lead Cor	Installation Date	Customer-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (Customer)	Service Line Installation Date (Customer)  Comments (Customer-Owned Portion)	Service Line (Autofill)	Additional Comments
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	102 E THISTLE ST	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 87288		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban N	No Not Applic		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre .	205 W THISTLE ST	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L Mandeville L	_A 70471 87299 _A 70471 87300 _A 70471 87500		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 2010	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre Pre	114 EAST BRIAR	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 88233 A 70471 88422		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Application Not Applica	ble 1992	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	202 W BRIAR CT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 88545 A 70471 88656		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1994	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro			MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 88733 A 70471 88789			Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	Post lead han of		nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	106 E VALE	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 88800 A 70471 88811		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1998	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	111 E. MEADOW COURT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	_A 70471 88844 _A 70471 88867 _A 70471 88967		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	102 EAST VALE STREET	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 89155 A 70471 89211		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Application Not Applica	ble 1990	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	100 E THISTLE ST	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 89767 A 70471 90322		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 2014	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	103 E THISTLE ST	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 90743 A 70471 91441 A 70471 91483		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 2022	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	105 EAST MEADOW COURT		_A 70471 91484 _A 70471 91522		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	201 WEST BRIAR COURT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 91746 A 70471 91966 A 70471 92001		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1994 ble 1990 ble 2021	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre Pre	209 WEST FIELD COURT 212 W FIELD CT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 92033 A 70471 92047		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1996 ble 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown II Non-Lead - Material Unknown II	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	208 WEST FIELD COURT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 92227 A 70471 92415 A 70471 92460		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1998 ble 1996 ble 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre			MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 92471 A 70471 92471			Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	105 E VALE	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 92548 A 70471 92682		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1993	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	103 E FIELD CT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 92804 A 70471 92893 A 70471 93337		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	Not Applic	ble 1996 ble 1995 ble 1994	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre Pre	203 WEST BRIAR COURT 107 E THISTLE	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 93559 A 70471 93748		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1992 ble 1994	Non-Lead - Material Unknown II Non-Lead - Material Unknown II	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	200 WEST THISTLE ST	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 93804 A 70471 93815 A 70471 94026		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1995 ble 1994 ble 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	201 WEST FIELD CT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 94026 A 70471 94126 A 70471 94360		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	ble 2020	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead  Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	203 WEST MEADOW CT	MANDEVILLE L	.A 70471 94448		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	ble 1994	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre			MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 94559 A 70471 94626			Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban N	No Not Applie No Not Applie	Post lead han of		nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre			MANDEVILLE L	_A 70471 94892 _A 70471 95114			Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applio	ble 1991 ble 2018		nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro			Mandeville L	_A 70471 95148 _A 70471 95159			Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	ble Post lead ban of 1988 ble 1997		nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre LA1103134 Beau Pre LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	200 WEST VALE STREET	MANDEVILLE LI MANDEVILLE LI MANDEVILLE LI	_A 70471 95159 _A 70471 95848 _A 70471 95981		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	Not Applic	ble 1997 ble 1992 ble 1991	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre Pre	110 EAST BRIAR COURT 205 WEST BRIAR COURT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 96015 A 70471 96425		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie	ble 1992 ble 1985	Non-Lead - Material Unknown II Non-Lead - Material Unknown II	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre LA1103134 Beau Pre LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	106 E MEADOW CT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 96471 A 70471 96571 A 70471 96837		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ble 1992 ble 1994 ble 2007	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre			Mandeville L	A 70471 97003			Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	Post lead han of		nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	115 EAST FIELD COURT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 97225 A 70471 97336		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		ble 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	111 E FIELD CT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	_A 70471 97447 _A 70471 97559 _A 70471 97670		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	Not Applic	ble 1994 ble 2002 ble 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre Pre	202 W THISTLE ST 110 EAST MEADOW COURT	MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 97671 A 70471 97781		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applie	ble 1996 ble 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown II Non-Lead - Material Unknown II	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro LA1103134 Beau Pro	Pre	102 EAST FIELD COURT	MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 97837 A 70471 97859 A 70471 97892		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban	Not Applic	ble 1996 ble 1995 ble 1997	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre LA1103134 Beau Pre	Pre	203 W THISTLE	MANDEVILLE LI	A 70471 97904 A 70471 98003		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban	No Not Applic	ble 1996 ble 1997	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1103134 Beau Pre			MANDEVILLE L	A 70471 100703 A 70471 100836			Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban N	No Not Applie No Not Applie	ble 1995 ble 1996		nstallation Date after Lead Ban nstallation Date after Lead Ban			Non-Lead Non-Lead